FORD=NESS2FASSBENDER

LAND SURVEYING ® CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION ® WATER RIGHTS EXAMINATIONS
1120 Bailey Hill Road, No. 1 Eugene, Oregon 97402-3048  (503) 34441852  FAX (503) 344-9923

May 9, 1994

Oregon Water Resources Department
Commerce Building

1568 12th Street NE

Salem, Or 97310

RE: SWR-629 630 & 631
Mr. Don Knauer,

In response to your letters dated April 12, 1994. This one letter will address the
questions you have one all three of the SWR's noted above. | will also enclose two
copies of this letter for your records on the other two SWR's.

The pipe size from the diversion point to the end of the delivery system is a 6"
diameter plastic pipe. The diversion point system is a valve at the toe of the slope of
the Eugene Water and Electric Board (EWEB), canal. When the canal was built
Cogswell creek was the source of water for those properties these water rights are
addressing. The canal construction diverted Cogswell creek into the canal. EWEB
installed a valve system to divert water from the canal to the properties formerly using
Cogswell creek for there supply of water. The Valve size is a 10" diameter valve and
pipe from the canal leading into said 6" diameter pipe leading to said properties.

If you have any questions feel free to inquire.

Respectfully,
H. Timothy Fassbender, PLS, CWRE

1120 Bailey Hill Rd #1
Eugene, Or 97402

Formerly doing business as: Ford Surveying since 1945 and Leavitt, Ness & Co. since 1966
Certified W.B.E./D.B.E.



April 2, 1994
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Oreson Water aesources vent. APR"4|99|
3350 Portland Rd NI WATER RESOURCES DEPT
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Alvie & 3everly Yarbrouch Claim f 3WR-622
Don Carnes & Paula Madaglia 3WR=-630

it

Wayne & Doris Hansen SWR=631

Dear dr. Knauer,

The enclosures are the final papers needed to complete the
apprlication for Water Richts for the three families on a
common line. You already are in possession of our original
forms and documentation.

The remaining papers needed were the map prepared by a Certified
dater Zxaminer and the depositions showing water use pre-19929.

Sincerely submitted,

Alvie 3., Yarhrouch
NN Greenwood Jr.
Teabure, OB 97495

pon J. Carnes & Paula "edazlia
20179 Greenwood Dr.
“eaburg, CR 27439

4. wavne Hansen & Doris Hansen
201027 Freenwood Lr.
Leabure, 00X 074830
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exception of a short period: of t1m$ Bubsaqusnt toﬂtha;yea‘
1309, thaet ehe 1s famillar with lands located in the uodth—
west Guarter of Section 1, Township L7 South, Range 1 East,
V. ., that she {3 {familier with the lands formerly owned
w J. W. ami Bacbel Alice Elston, husbend and wife, part

of which lawds are now owned by C. L. and Nellle L. Kelly,
husband and wife, and also lands now being purchased by
Otis J. umt Adlice Pisher, husband and wife, and Trueman R.
and énliut Fieher, busband and wife, thzt she i1s and has
been prectically ail‘of her 1ife familisr with the flow of

and ¥ellie L. Kelly, busband and wire,,and 8
being purchn&ed by Otis J. and Aidce FLuhat,
wife, and Irueman K. and Jullet: Fisher husb

Juna, 1937

My commissy 3 expires March 8, lﬂll.ﬁms
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liaﬁam, ﬂusband and wife, which lies in a generally Sout
‘jonitﬁaﬁ,irqm the Eugene Vigter Bosrd canal,
: Tha Affiant further says that she hes during of :~f
I of this pariwd of time resided ia the nelghborhood above!

il
described aud ip familiar with the flow of water in Cogs

-

g, A ﬂrndﬁ, st ﬁhﬁt‘a portion of the w»zter from said Cogswe.

Craak wul used for 1rrigation purposes prior to the year
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March W, 1974

The below information was taken from a 1 hour 45 minute
afternoon visit with George and Zva LEaston at their home in
Leaburg, on Feb. 28, 1994,

George has an incredible mind and great wit. He has
kept a daily diary since 1915 to 1942 which was shown to us.

Sianed,

Cﬁé%4?./47’}2éﬂmzﬂb;\

I, Georege Llaston of Teabures, havine heen horn in 1897
in the Walterville area and living my entire 1ife in the
surroundineg area. I remember the John Cogswells farm starting
at Greenwood Cemetery =oine east to the Curry 3tacgecoach étop.
Jomswell Creek ran thru the property with an open gravity-Ilow
ditch to divert the wqter for irrigation. This would have

been during years 1905-/90&
Mr. Cogswell later sold that property to J.W. Elston.

Sisned,

- - - ——t e o -

RECEIVED

APR - 41994

WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON
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EM Eugene Main Office
1200 Executive Parkway, Suite 100

TEEFIN
RECTIED @n 1200 Executive.
1 Eugene, Oregon 97440
DEC 3 G 1993 of Lane County (503) 484_2%
) RESOURCES DEPT.
NAT;?S;; gREGON‘ June 30, 1989 Qur No. 83106-M
T AMENDED Escrow No. 30-3749

A CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF ALL CHARGES
AND ADVANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THIS
ORDER WILL BE PROVIDED AT CLOSING.

Western Pioneer Title Co.

70 East 14th Street EXAM INED A N [
Eugene, OR 97401 —~ TE S
HEREBY ACCEPTE?
Attention: Glenda INITIAL ' S B
Dear Glenda: \:,____247 [ jﬁ
\_/ s

We are prepared to issue Title Insurance covering the following described
premises, to-wit:

Beginning at an iron pipe which pipe is 777.3 feet South 40° 12' West of
a point which is 378.4 feet North of a stone marking the center of
Section 1, Township 17 South, Range 1 East of the Willamette Meridian;
run thence South 49° 48' East, 408.8 feet; thence South 40° 12' West,
127.00 feet; thence South 49° 48' East 151.00 feet; thence South 40° 12°
West, 9.00 feet; thence South 49° 48' East 17.00 feet; thence North 40°
12' East, 9.00 feet; thence South 49° 48' East, 202.00 feet to a point
in the center of a County Road; thence Socuth 40° 12' West, 120.00 feet
along the center of said road; thence leave said center of road and run
North 49° 48' West, 778.8 feet to a point marked by an iron pipe; thence
North 40° 12' East, 247 feet to the point of beginning, in Lane County,
Oregon., ,

showing fee simple title as of June 21, 1989, at 5:00 P.M. vested in:

GEORGE E. JACOBSEN AND EDITH M. JACOBSEN
as Tenants by the Entirety

bject to the usual printed exceptions and:
Rights of the public in streets, roads and highways.

NOTE: 1988-89 taxes, $2,043.79 paid in full. (Map No. 17 15 01 3 0 301
Code 19-09, Account No. 546166).

NOTE: We find no judgments of record against Alvie E. Yarbrough or
Beverly Ann Yarbrough as of the date hereof.
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December 8, 1993

SALEM, OREGON DEPARTMENT

ALVIE E YARBROUGH
90074 GREENWOOD DR
LEABURG OR 97489

RE: PETITION FOR LATE REGISTRATION STATEMENT FILING

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

This will acknowledge your petition for a late registration statement filing, an agreement, and
the fees of $45.00. Our receipt #107567 is enclosed.

I will begin to review and process your petition. I will let you know if there is anything else
you need to do. If your petition is approved, the director will 51gn an order that allows us to

file your claim. If this happens, I will send you a copy.

If you have any questions please give me a call.

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

€nc

JAW\S\C\6\YARBROUGH.01

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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THI¢ AGREEMENT, mode end entered iwto thie (&24 day of M
.

A Loy L02&, Ly snd between MARION ELSTON AND MAFY ELSTOS, of Leabturg, Oregon,
pardlee of (ke firet pert, snd the City of Fagerc, Lene Qouaty, Oregon, &
muiicipal cormarstion, party ¢ the second pers.
GITILISSETE: Thaet for and in consldcravinu ~f the sum of ONE THOUSAND
™G BUKTERD (¢1,200,00) DOLLARS, to them in band peid Yy the s‘a.id. ¢ity of Ruiome,
the altove firel mentioned paitiu have made and ereocuted a warranty deed to the
sald City of Lugene, comveying $o the exid City, the followlag de~eridbed property,
Bowit¢
¥4 trect of land 185 feet in width, belng ©ll of that lend lying
in the Basterly 0.0 feat of the 8B% of the ¥WWE of Sec. 1, 1. 17, 8., R 1,
E., WM., and wisiin 50 feet cn $he Northerly eide and 125 feeb on the
Southerly side o’ » aertain reference line, the s=id refersnce line bveing
more specifically described ae follows;
"Comtencing 8t & point on the East line of the soid BB§ NWh of Sec,
%, % 17, 6.; B L B TN, 2RO féet; gondh ¢f the ¥E corner thereof, and
m&as thence #, 59¢ 00t w., 297. 1 feet: thence ruuning on & 100 20V oux'vo to the
3ot (radius 573.0 feet), 120,7 feet; themce running South ugo 561 M., .63y9
| £o9%, more or less, to & point 990 feet West and 1054.0 feet South ot the mald
: :“’"""n oemr of she 88} ¥vg; the uu ebove dsaorived freaet containtng 5,50 acres,

»unﬁv_u lees.
= a:g 1. intended to comy the entire width of tract avove doumbo& |
¥ 2dsoss the land of the grentor, end ts Gosoribed meference Uas 48




continuous with, and & pert of the genercl reference line acrose other and
agincent lants.®

TRAT in conelderation of the sinve convereuce, and of certaln covenputs
pesed herein, whioh ehall run with the lend emd be binding upon the grantee and
lte succesrore and whida are not to be held or contidered an werged in sold deed,
the partiee hercto have agreed between ticmselver end do hereby agree and ocuvenant
eech for nlneclf, ae followe, to-wity

That chould the seid QIly of RBugene conetruct a waterway over and through
the above desaribed preverty, the exid City agrees ce soon es osracticeric theme—
after to constract, &t the point designrted Ly the firet certies, & five ton
cepacity farm bridge, nixteen feet in wiéth, with enltcble railings snd approaches
for snfe passing of ferm animals aocroee Lte watcrway, for the use of the parties
firet above mentioned, and to grent to the said partiee & right of way for fam
purposes over lts property, to and over the snid bridge.

The City agrees to maintain the szid Lridge, with its approaches and
mailings, in a reascnable stete of repair for fans purpoees, but the varties here-
to agree that the City shall not be lisble to the gelid first above named parties
for dameges or repeire to the said bridee, ceused by overloading or other abuee
of the said structure.

In the event of the sonstruotion of & watcrway across the withia
deesribed property, the City agrees to construct e stock tight fence along
such part of boundary of the seid prorerty &s the above first mentioned parsies
. hall designate,
Io the event that the Oity'ts cperetions or the within descrided pro-
- pORNy. tﬁttrtop with the losetiom and uee of ray exitting domesiic water supply

),m, &8 81 prossut loocated snd sonstructed, he Oity sgress to protect or reseEe




struct the seid Line nmeroens ite property &t the prerent cepacity thereof., The Zirst
pavtiees ghell hnve the right to inetsll acrooe the ¢héy'le waterwey, such additionsl
pipes or conduite ke they mey from tlme to tYime desire,
B Insearch a8 the pertien »f the Lirst perd, together with other and
adjecent nroperty owners, heve diverveé the watere of Cogewell Oreek, for the
pnrpou of Styrigroion end have oonsbructed & eyveter of ditches for the distritutiom
4"'01 the 86l wetery and the construction of e weberwey Ly the £ity will intercept
’\A&hc flow of weter in the 8cid Oogewell Oreekr, the Clty &greee, in the event of the
j{% )(o oconstruction of the calid watevway, that it will necr the weter of Jogswell Creek,
C !4\ to the e¢xtent of the moan swmmer flow thercof, by flue, nine or cther coniait, ecross
ﬂ}\ the Oityie preperty and into the chamnel of the eedd Sopevell Jreek below its
waterwey; or, in lieu thereof, will deliver an equivilornt amqunt of water from its
waterwey tc the channel of Cogewell Qreek. fnm the event of the diversion of any or
all c’the waters of the enid Qogewell (reeit Hortherly of the City's waterwmay, Ly
the srid firet perties, the 01ty will jaee the seld divorted wuter eornes iis water-
way or will deliver an equivalent quantity of woter from its wntervay to their

irrigation ditches, for the use of the sald fired rartiee,

/./ " e City further agrees that if water is to be 4elivered from its
waterway, the e+~id Qity will insetall in ite waterwsny &% irrlgntion gntes, as nay
be required, the said gates to be lecated at such points es will pemmit water to

f be taken therefrom and into the irrigation ditches now supplied by water from the

sald Qogswell Oreek and will pemit dhe .said firet porties to divert water through
sald gate or zates whem and es they may elect,
16 i herebvy uurlto,old end agreed between the parties hereto, that the
amouat of water %0 be delivered by the saié City, ithrough the sald gates to
rolm uﬁ.ﬂ formerly diverted fyom the wiﬁw, by the said firet
MW M W other and a.d.jetmng pRoperty omnere, together with the water

i ““M Wiw ¢f oomn Greek, will not, in the aggregnte, exoeed

‘m u;d oemnn Graek, end it ie further undarstood and



l agreed by ihe prriies herctse that neither of (he enié parsies lhnn uthuuqnuo

or relinquich exny titles to the waters of Copevwe il Creei, by rensom of thn oxchnnco

L -

of woter nc:‘eia mentioned,

\\.-

'.L‘i:itr cereenent shell be binding upen the #uccecsors, heirs or assigns
of the parties hereto., '

Io witness Whereof, the parties herefo heve hersunto set their hands

ané gesle, Yhe day end éate first sbove written.

VATE AND SIGNED IN DUPLICATE W,

TEE CITY OF EUGENE, LANE CO,, CRIGON; -

N0 OORPORATE BELS: THE DUGINE WATER BOARD,

Protident.
Litesty ; - )
jjéf‘;4(:’;77ﬂ7151;:2452¢¢4Jm_.
Secretery.

smxoromeow.';
COUNTY OF LAXR , )

TEIS CERPITIES that om thie ggf é% day of M/
A, D., 1928, before me, the uvndsreigned, a Hotary Public, im and for the sald oouziay

avd State, persomally appesyed the wtthin named HMLRION ELSTON AND MARY ILSTON, to
me persosally kaewn to be the fdemticel persone Gesaribed in and who executed the
T withln fassruments and sokmowledged to me thot they executed the same freely and
- vmu for m uses und PIPoses therein exprossed,

Lo i g wROIMONY WEREROP, I heve Noreunto set my hexd ead affized
UL e kR m, th m W lnd yeay as iz thie @etuﬂoato first above

mm acaeo of Omegq

///f‘ﬁ/



o

STATE OF ORECOY, g
33
OOUSTY OF L&YE , )

e —~
0w wnie _Jod Ao

me uypeartd W, . ¥ell and ¢, Ay Mcclain, \oth to me personally imown,

dey of Merch, A. D., 1928, bvefore

who bveing duly eworn, 46 say thag he, tho snxd . P ?on is the Presidwnt,

and he, the selé C, &, McClaiu. 1! the Secretary of THE EUGENE WATER BOARD,
_ & wunicipal cox*voration and th&‘. lai\ !.nntnmant vaee tlgned in behal? of

*; .the seid Gorporetion by authority of Ltr Board of Directors,

IV TESTIMONY VHERBOF, I ~«.ve hereuntc set my hand snd

.ﬂ‘txod my official sesl, this day anl y+¢ i.n thie,. m.y certificate, written.

I.éxw, state of Orr.gon

. g :
M commission expires; ‘ ///fj/’.

M
e s




SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP SU&NAMEQQW. \Aj\wm # 2.A  UNADJUDICATED AREA ? ST 2L

RECEIPT #
CHECK ENCLOSURES

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER Eﬁb(,[DL~fL
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP

WATERMASTER CHECKLIST

oS S W R NUMBER

6249

FORM REVIEW
blanks filled in

MAP REVIEW

[l

signed
date received stamped

source and trib

c—diversion point location

¢~ conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)

{-"place of use
" scale
L~ township, range, section
(.~ north arrow
¢~ CWRE stamp
. ¢ disclaimer
a date survey was performed
N . P.O0.B. of survey
éQZ~«~”“‘”"\ dimensions and capacity of diversion system
f:/ (. "beneficial use" type title
¢ "permanent-quality" paper
¢ 1/10th acre
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

M:\WP51\ SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-~92

CHECK GLO PLATS

>
PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY ﬂw{

ENTER ON STREAM INDEX

PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION

meﬂ—%rzﬁ’;F”UW
(Rernnp /
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WATER
RESOURCES
May 11, 1994 DEPARTMENT

TIM FASSBENDER

c\o STEPHEN H FORD INC
1120 BAILEY HILL RD #1
EUGENE OR 97402

RE: SWR-629, SWR-630, SWR-631

Dear Mr Fassbender,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the information to support the pre-1909 vested water right
claims in the names of YARBROUGH, CARNES & MEDAGLIA, AND HANSEN. 1 have
added the information to the files. Thank you for your attention to this matter. If you have any
questions, please give me a call.

/ Sincerely N

by, (0 o

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWAS\C\G\SWR-0629.005

Commerce Building
158 12th Strect NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (303) 375-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
April 12, 1994 DEPARTMENT

H. TIMOTHY FASSBENDER
STEPHEN H FORD INC

1120 BAILEY HILL ROAD # 1
EUGENE OR 97402-3048

RE: File# SWR-629
DEAR H. TIMOTHY FASSBENDER,

I am not returning the map you prepared for ALVIE E YARBROUGH. You can address the
request in the form of a letter or report. You will find the item which requires completion or
correction shown below. 1 have the description followed by the ORS or OAR site and
paraphrased statute or rule.

conveyance ORS 539.120 "...the location of .... and each ditch, canal, pipeline
or other means of conveying the water..." The pipe size is the
necessary information.

diversion point size OAR 690-28-025-(4)-(c) "The dimensions and capacity of any
existing diversion systems. "

You must submit the information before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have it to
the WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.
Sincerely,

‘/ \.

\ \

N '

N i

Lv‘)/;,ﬁ)‘”\u . T

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures
JAWPSINSWRACLAIMANTA6\SWR-0629.00M

Commerce Building

158 12th Street NE
*Salem, OR 97310-0210

(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



(

on

February 7, 1994

WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

ALVIE E YARBROUGH
90074 GREENWOOD DR
LEABURG OR 97489

RE: SWR-629

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

I am sending a copy of the order accepting your surface water registration claiming a pre-1909
vested water right. It has been filed in the records of the Water Resources Department (WRD).
Your claim has been numbered SWR-629 and you should refer to that number in any
correspondence.

Your claim form shows the priority date of March 12, 1928. I want to remind you that this
program is to put on record water use begun prior to February 24, 1909. You should continue
to think along that line. Did my water use begin before 1909 and what can I use to show that?

You have the requirement of a map prepared by a Water Right Examiner. I am sending a list
of those certified by the State to do this kind of mapping. You must contract with one of the
Water Right Examiners and let me know who that is as soon as possible. Nothing more can be
done with your file until the required map is received by the WRD.

If you have any questions, please give me a call. The toll free number is 1-800-624-3199.
Sincerely,

.

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

wisici6lswr-629 gpF
Lo

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



BEFORE THE DIRECTOR OF THE
OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
SALEM, OREGON

IN THE MATTER OF THE } ORDER ACCEPTING
SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION } SURFACE WATER
STATEMENT TO BE FILED IN THE } REGISTRATION
NAME ALVIE E YARBROUGH } STATEMENTS

} (Late filing)
}

The above entitled matter comes before the Director for
authorization to file a Surface Water Registration Statement
after the filing deadline of December 31, 1992.

It appears that the claimed use of water has not been
abandoned, that water has been applied to beneficial use and that
the use of water by the claimant is subject to registration
pursuant to ORS 539.240(4).

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby ORDERED that the Department
accept for filing Surface Water Registration Statement in the
name of

ALVIE E YARBROUGH
90074 GREENWOOD DRIVE
LEABURG OR 97489

January 18, 1994.

C @«Q@W\_

A REED aMA
! / Martha 0. Pagel, Director

Recorded in Special Order Volume 48, Page 46.

SWR-DWE
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WATER
RESOURCES
December 14, 1993 DEPARTMENT

ALVIE E YARBROUGH
90074 GREENWOOD DR
LEABURG OR 97489

RE: Late Surface Water Registration Statement

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

I have reviewed your letter and have a few questions. If you send in a completed Surface
Water Registration (SWR) Statement before December 31, 1993 that indicates that this is a
use of water that would be subject to registration under ORS Chapter 539, we will issue the
required special order that allows us to officially accept the late filing. We will send you a
copy of the order if one is signed by the Director.

A blank SWR claim form is enclosed. Be sure to have the completed claim form notarized.
Please be advised that if we will accept your claim, we will not initiate processing until we

have received a map of your claimed use(s) prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner.

Please call me if you have any questions about how to proceed. You may call toll free from
within Oregon: 1 (800) 624-3199.

Sincerely,

W

Dwight French
Water Rights/Adjudication Division

Enclosure
Surface Water Registration Statement claim form

JAWAS\C\G\'YARBROUGH.01

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



- T Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

December 8, 1993

ALVIE E YARBROUGH
90074 GREENWOOD DR
LEABURG OR 97489

RE: PETITION FOR LATE REGISTRATION STATEMENT FILING

Dear Alvie Yarbrough,

This will acknowledge your petition for a late registration statement filing, an agreement, and
the fees of $45.00. Our receipt #107567 is enclosed.

I will begin to review and process your petition. I will let you know if there is anything else
you need to do. If your petition is approved, the director will sign an order that allows us to
file your claim. If this happens, I will send you a copy. '

If you have any questions please give me a call.

Sincerely,

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

€nc

JAWAS\CAG\'Y ARBROUGH.01

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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RECEIPT # 1
i

STATE OF OREGON
TER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

07561«

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310

378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: APPLICATION
BY: PERMIT
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
[] ] TOTALRECD s ]
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS L
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month s
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE | S —
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #
|03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES s
850.200 RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6) (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 $
842.003 GROUND WATER $ 842.004
842.005 TRANSFER $ 842.006 $
WELL CONSTRUGTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR Q 842.023 s
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024 $
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
106-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ \ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS $ | CARD #
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS E
107-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION $
RECEIPT # 1 0 7 5 6 4 BATED BY:

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal




